test case

allowance
approve
approve failure
approve success
balanceOf
bytes00
cat exhaustiveness
cat file addr pass rough
dai adduu fail rough
dai symbol pass
dstoken burn self fail rough
dsvalue peek pass rough
dsvalue read pass
dsvalue read pass summarize
ecrecover00 siginvalid
ecrecover00 sigvalid
encode keccak00
encodepacked keccak01
end subuu pass
evm optimizations spec.md
flipper addu48u48 fail rough
flipper tau pass
flipper ttl pass
flopper cage pass
forwardToHotWallet failure 1
forwardToHotWallet failure 2

forwardToHotWallet failure 3

intern-ids

4m45.280s
2m40.420s
1m49.697s
7m56.786s
3m10.681s
3m48.512s
2m19.807s
3m58.644s
1m13.569s
3m47.807s
41m37.506s
5m51.487s
6m15.448s
2m38.255s
4m56.226s
6m24.849s
6m24.251s
3m12.317s
2m20.173s
0m12.877s
1m35.039s
2m37.522s
2m33.483s
3m59.606s
3m28.207s
4m52.896s
5m30.161s

release-2

5m19.705s
3m3.051s
2m3.746s
9m13.170s
3m31.788s
4m9.074s
2m39.715s
4m?29.166s
1m22.975s
4m13.617s
44m52.546s
6m13.846s
6m28.011s
2m47.054s
5m23.608s
6m55.741s
6m53.125s
3m25.337s
2m49.902s
0m13.123s
1m50.219s
3m1.821s
2m59.166s
4m35.204s
3m48.191s
5m18.388s
5m52.958s

diff (intern-ids/release-2)

89.23%
87.64%
88.65%
86.19%
90.03%
91.74%
87.54%
88.66%
88.66%
89.82%
92.76%
94.02%
96.76%
94.73%
91.54%
92.57%
93.01%
93.66%
82.5%
98.13%
86.23%
86.64%
85.67%
87.06%
91.24%
91.99%
93.54%




test case

forwardToHotWallet failure 4

functional
infinite gas
keccak00
lemmas
lemmas no smt
merkle
overflow00 nooverflow
overflow00 overflow
requires01 a0gt0
requires01 a0le0
solidity code spec.md
staticarray00
staticloop00 a0lt10
storageRoot
storagevar00
storagevarOl
storagevar02 nooverflow
storagevar02 overflow
storagevar03
sumton
totalSupply
transfer failure 1
transfer failure 1 ¢
transfer failure 2
transfer failure 2 a

transfer failure 2 b

intern-ids

9m26.454s
0m14.108s
0m12.795s
4m9.686s

0m14.718s
0m6.078s

0m12.934s
2m15.751s
2m11.201s
2m13.382s
1m34.144s
3m11.319s
3m5.810s

4m1.002s

0m36.106s
1m32.894s
1m43.912s
1m53.615s
1m48.138s
1m16.512s
0m1l7.772s
1m48.813s
4m40.662s
6m5.650s

3m6.989s

8m58.377s
4m20.368s

release-2

10m10.619s
0m13.848s
0m12.411s
4m31.604s
0m15.283s
0m6.144s
0m12.208s
2m25.690s
2m21.658s
2m24.753s
1m42.510s
3m21.353s
3m23.458s
4m22.599s
0m31.077s
1m39.764s
1m53.496s
2m4.461s
1m57.284s
1m23.236s
0m18.780s
2m2.938s
5m36.779s
6m58.770s
3m25.680s
10m7.511s
4m57.935s

diff (intern-ids/release-2)

92.77%
101.88%
103.09%

91.93%

96.3%

98.93%
105.95%

93.18%

92.62%

92.14%

91.84%

95.02%

91.33%

91.78%
116.18%

93.11%

91.56%

91.29%

92.2%

91.92%

94.63%

88.51%

83.34%

87.32%

90.91%

88.62%

87.39%




test case

transferFrom failure 1 d
transferFrom failure 2
transferFrom failure 2 c
transferFrom success 2
transfer success 1
transfer success 2
vat addui fail rough
vat deny diff fail rough
vat move diff rough
vat mului pass
vat subui fail rough
vat subui pass
vat subui pass rough
vow fess fail rough

vow flog fail rough

intern-ids

Tm43.724s
6m44.076s
4m33.674s
8m10.910s
5m38.437s
3m45.913s
4m31.339s
7m14.553s
12m22.822s
4m37.562s
4m33.462s
6m19.191s
6m17.823s
6m53.696s
6m21.195s

release-2

8m42.223s
7m40.160s
5m25.511s
9m42.238s
6m56.867s
4m12.840s
5m15.647s
8m30.472s
14m54.154s
5m29.739s
5m18.121s
7m18.346s
7m3.576s
8m2.853s

7m22.225s

Reuslt (sum intern-ids / sum release-2): 89.24%

diff (intern-ids/release-2)

88.8%
87.81%
84.08%
84.31%
81.19%
89.35%
85.96%
85.13%
83.08%
84.18%
85.96%

86.5%

89.2%
85.68%

86.2%




	Reuslt (sum intern-ids / sum release-2): 89.24%

