test case	intern-ids	release-2	diff (intern-ids/release-2
allowance	4m45.280s	5m19.705s	89.23%
approve	2m40.420s	3m3.051s	87.64%
approve failure	1m49.697s	2m3.746s	88.65%
approve success	7m56.786s	9m13.170s	86.19%
balanceOf	3m10.681s	3m31.788s	90.03%
bytes00	3m48.512s	4m9.074s	91.74%
cat exhaustiveness	2m19.807s	2m39.715s	87.54%
cat file addr pass rough	3m58.644s	4m29.166s	88.66%
dai adduu fail rough	1m13.569s	1m22.975s	88.66%
dai symbol pass	3m47.807s	4m13.617s	89.82%
dstoken burn self fail rough	41m37.506s	44m52.546s	92.76%
dsvalue peek pass rough	5m51.487s	6m13.846s	94.02%
dsvalue read pass	6m15.448s	6m28.011s	96.76%
dsvalue read pass summarize	2m38.255s	2m47.054s	94.73%
ecrecover00 siginvalid	4m56.226s	5m23.608s	91.54%
ecrecover00 sigvalid	6m24.849s	6m55.741s	92.57%
encode keccak00	6m24.251s	6m53.125s	93.01%
encodepacked keccak01	3m12.317s	3m25.337s	93.66%
end subuu pass	2m20.173s	2m49.902s	82.5%
evm optimizations spec.md	0m12.877s	0m13.123s	98.13%
flipper addu48u48 fail rough	1m35.039s	1m50.219s	86.23%
flipper tau pass	2m37.522s	3m1.821s	86.64%
flipper ttl pass	2m33.483s	2m59.166s	85.67%
flopper cage pass	3m59.606s	4m35.204s	87.06%
forwardToHotWallet failure 1	3m28.207s	3m48.191s	91.24%
forwardToHotWallet failure 2	4m52.896s	5m18.388s	91.99%
forwardToHotWallet failure 3	5m30.161s	5m52.958s	93.54%

test case	intern-ids	release-2	diff (intern-ids/release-2
forwardToHotWallet failure 4	9m26.454s	10m10.619s	92.77%
functional	0m14.108s	0m13.848s	101.88%
infinite gas	0m12.795s	0m12.411s	103.09%
keccak00	4m9.686s	4m31.604s	91.93%
lemmas	0m14.718s	0m15.283s	96.3%
lemmas no smt	0m6.078s	0m6.144s	98.93%
merkle	0m12.934s	0m12.208s	105.95%
overflow00 nooverflow	2m15.751s	2m25.690s	93.18%
overflow00 overflow	2m11.201s	2m21.658s	92.62%
requires01 a0gt0	2m13.382s	2m24.753s	92.14%
requires01 a0le0	1m34.144s	1m42.510s	91.84%
solidity code spec.md	3m11.319s	3m21.353s	95.02%
staticarray00	3m5.810s	3m23.458s	91.33%
staticloop00 a0lt10	4m1.002s	4m22.599s	91.78%
storageRoot	0m36.106s	0m31.077s	116.18%
storagevar00	1m32.894s	1m39.764s	93.11%
storagevar01	1m43.912s	1m53.496s	91.56%
storagevar02 nooverflow	1m53.615s	2m4.461s	91.29%
storagevar02 overflow	1m48.138s	1m57.284s	92.2%
storagevar03	1m16.512s	1m23.236s	91.92%
sum to n	0m17.772s	0m18.780s	94.63%
totalSupply	1m48.813s	2m2.938s	88.51%
transfer failure 1	4m40.662s	5m36.779s	83.34%
transfer failure 1 c	6m5.650s	6m58.770s	87.32%
transfer failure 2	3m6.989s	3m25.680s	90.91%
transfer failure 2 a	8m58.377s	10m7.511s	88.62%
transfer failure 2 b	4m20.368s	4m57.935s	87.39%

test case	intern-ids	release-2	diff (intern-ids/release-2)
transferFrom failure 1 d	7m43.724s	8m42.223s	88.8%
transferFrom failure 2	6m44.076s	7m40.160s	87.81%
transferFrom failure 2 c	4m33.674s	5m25.511s	84.08%
transferFrom success 2	8m10.910s	9m42.238s	84.31%
transfer success 1	5m38.437s	6m56.867s	81.19%
transfer success 2	3m45.913s	4m12.840s	89.35%
vat addui fail rough	4m31.339s	5m15.647s	85.96%
vat deny diff fail rough	7m14.553s	8m30.472s	85.13%
vat move diff rough	12m22.822s	14m54.154s	83.08%
vat mului pass	4m37.562s	5m29.739s	84.18%
vat subui fail rough	4m33.462s	5m18.121s	85.96%
vat subui pass	6m19.191s	7m18.346s	86.5%
vat subui pass rough	6m17.823s	7m3.576s	89.2%
vow fess fail rough	6m53.696s	8m2.853s	85.68%
vow flog fail rough	6m21.195s	7m22.225s	86.2%

Reuslt (sum intern-ids / sum release-2): 89.24%